
Gael Dining Hours of Operation
Regular Academic Year

●	 Oliver Hall 
○	 Monday through Friday Hours

■	 B: 7:30-10:30 am
■	 L: 11am-2pm
■	 D: 4:45 pm-8pm 
■	 Late Night (not Fridays): 9pm-11pm 

○	 Saturday/Sunday/Holidays/Weekend Hours 
■	 Brunch: 9am-1:30pm 
■	 Dinner: 5pm-8pm 
■	 Sun: Late Night  9-11pm 

●	 Coffee Shop
○	 Monday through Friday Hours: 7:30am-7:00pm
○	 Weekend Hours 

■	 Saturday 8am-1pm
■	 Sunday 12pm-4pm 

●	 1928 Pub 
○	 Hours of Operations

■	 M-F: Lunch 11am-2pm
■	 M-Sat: 4:30pm-9:30pm 

●	 Faculty/Staff
○	 M-Friday

■	 8am-3pm complimentary coffee service
○	 Taqueria Tuesdays/Thursdays at The 1928 PUB	

●	 Gael Food Truck
○	 For events only at this time

Visit our website for Gael Dining’s most up‑to‑date hours.
Gaeldining.sodexomyway.com



Calendar Year
●	 Mid Term Break - October 16th-17th

○	 Brunch/Dinner (weekend schedule)
●	 November 13th is thanksgiving dinner meal
●	 Thanksgiving Break: Gael Dining Hours of Operation

○	 Oliver Hall:
○	 Friday, November 21, 2025

○	 Last Meal: Brunch
○	 Saturday, November 22 – Saturday, November 29:

○	 Closed
○	 Sunday, November 30, 2025

○	 First Meal Back: Dinner
○	 Cafe Louis:

○	 Friday, November 21, 2025
○	 Last Gael Combo Meal: 8:00 AM – 1:00 PM
○	 Cafe Hours: 7:30 AM – 5:00 PM

○	 Weekend (Nov 22–23):
○	 Closed

○	 Monday, Nov 24 – Wednesday, Nov 26:
○	 8:00 AM – 3:00 PM

○	 Thursday, Nov 27 – Saturday, Nov 29:
○	 Closed for the holiday

○	 Sunday, Nov 30:
○	 12:00 PM – 4:00 PM

○	 Regular hours resume on Monday, December 1, 2025.
○	 The1928Pub:

○	 Closed: Friday, November 21 – Sunday, November 30, 2025
○	 Regular hours resume on Monday, December 1, 2025.

●	 December & Holiday Season Hours of Operation
●	 Christmas Winter Break - December
●	 All Gael Dining locations will be closed after 1:00 PM on December 19.

○	 Oliver Hall:
○	 Last Meal: Friday, December 12, 2025 — Breakfast
○	 Closed: After December 12, 2025 through Sunday, January 4, 2026

○	 Cafe Louis:
○	 Friday, December 12: 8:00 AM – 1:00 PM
○	 Saturday, December 13 – Sunday, December 14: Closed
○	 Monday, December 15 – Friday, December 19: 8:00 AM – 1:00 PM

○	 The1928Pub:
○	 Last Meal: Thursday, December 11, 2025 — Evening Service
○	 Closed: After December 11, 2025 through Sunday, January 4, 2026
○	 Reopens: Monday, January 5, 2026 — Dinner Service



●	 2025 - Jan Term Semester
○	 Start - January 4th for dinner
○	 Jan Term Break (last meal 1/23/26 brunch, next meal 2/1/26 dinner)

■	 Jan Term Break retail locations similar to spring break/thanksigving
●	 Spring Break & Easter Recess - March

○	 Last meal 3/27/26 brunch next first meal 4/6/26 dinner
○	 Oliver closed during spring break, Coffee Shop/Pub Open (model after thanksgiving) - 

no meal plan options

●	 Spring Semester End - May
○	 Last meal 5/22/26 breakfast

■	 After 5/22/26 through start of June OLIVER closed
●	 Retail Locations TBD


